2014 ISF RANKING

International Skyrunning Federation

*SKY DISCIPLINE - MEN
TOP 100 ATHLETES BY RANK AND BY NAME

*SKY = Races under 50 km and / orunder 5 hours



2014 OVERVIEW

International Skyrunning Federation

/87 ATHLETES SELECTED
FROM 44 NATIONS
19 RACES IN THREE CONTINENTS




2014 RACES

International Skyrunning Federation

ELBRUS SKYMARATHON (RUS)
LEGAMA-AIZKORRI (ESP)

MARATONA ALPINO MADRILENO (ESP)
ZIRIA CROSS COUNTRY (GRE)
OLYMPUS SKYMARATHON (GRE)
MONT-BLANC MARATHON (FRA)
KILIAN'S CLASSIK (FRA)

MARATONA DEL CIELO (ITA)
DOLOMITES SKYRACE (ITA)

GIIR DI MONT (ITA)

MARATHON DU MONT CLAM (FRA)
COURSE DE SIERRE ZINAL (SUI)

PIKES PEAK MARATHON (USA)
COMAPEDROSA (AND)
MATTERHORN ULTRAKS 46K (SUI)
TROMS@ SKYRACE (NOR)

BEN NEVIS RACE (GBR)
SKYRUNNING XTREME (ITA)

MT KINABALU CLIMBATHON (MAS)



2014 PARAMETERS

International Skyrunning Federation

For each athlete in each event,
the following parameters are taken into account:

RACE POSITION
TIME RELATIVE TO WINNER
POINTS OF ELITE ATHLETES AHEAD
POINTS OF ELITE ATHLETES BEHIND
BEST THREE-SEASON PERFORMANCE
AVERAGE 2013-2014 POINTS



2014 TOP 100 ATHLETES BY RANK

International Skyrunning Federation

1 KILIAN JORNET BURGADA ESP 311,041 11 MARC LAUENSTEIN SUl yARR-10
2 IONUT ALIN ZINCA ROU 269,535 12 JOKIN LIZEAGA MITXELENA ESP 207,099
3 MARCO DE GASPERI ITA 256,979 13 MARC PINSACH RUBIROLA ESP 206,276
4 TADEI PIVK ITA 245,767 14 NICOLA GOLINELLI ITA 205,641
5 LUIS ALBERTO HERNANDO ESP 238,939 15 ALEXIS SEVENNEC FRA 202,492
6 LAID AIT MALEK MAR 237,211 16 THORBJ@RN LUDVIGSEN N[O 201,069
7 ARITZ EGEA CACERES ESP 225,471 17 JUAN CARLOS CARDONA COL 199.419
8 ALEX NICHOLS UAY.N 218,904 18 TOFOL CASTANYER BERNAT ESP 196,458
9 DAVID SCHNEIDER Sul 218,415 19 MICHEL LANNE FRA 195,646
10 ALFREDO GIL GARCIA ESP 214,160 20 EIRIK-DAGSSENN HAUGSNES NOR 194,788
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2014 TOP 100 ATHLETES BY RANK

International Skyrunning Federation

DIMITRIOS THEODORAKAKOS
PETRO MAMO

NOLENIVIENG)N

JONATHAN WYATT

MANUEL MERILLAS MOLEDO
GREGORY VOLLET

HASSAN AIT CHAOU AITALI
FABIO BAZZANA

JOSEPH GRAY

TOM OWENS

GRE
ERI
GBR
NVAR
ESP
FRA
ESP
ITA
UAY.Y
GBR

193,549
190,971
189,748
188,250
187,870
186,373
184,099
179,655
179,289
177,368
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FINLAY WILD

JESSED HERNANDEZ GISPERT
PERE RULLAN ESTARELLES
CESAR COSTA

IMANOL GONI ARANBURU
JASON DELANEY

FLORIAN REICHERT
CRISTOBAL ADELL ALBALAT
TORU MYAHARA

OLIVER JOHNSON

GBR
ESP
ESP

POR
ESP
USA

GER
ESP
JPN

GBR

174,416
174,063
173,366
170,832
170,755
170,131
169,870
169,618
167,310
167,222
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2014 TOP 100 ATHLETES BY RANK

International Skyrunning Federation

IBAN LETAMENDI ANDUEZA
OSCAR CASAL MIR

ROB JEBB

JULIEN RANCON

ROBERT KRUPICKA
THIBAULT BARONIAN

GION ANDREA BUNDI
PIOTR LOBODZINSKI
WILLIAM RODRIGUEZ
THEOFANIS ARKOUMANIS

ESP
AND
GBR
FRA
CIE
FRA
SUl
POL
COL
GRE

163,383
163,016
162,489
159,603
159,583
159,072
158,687
157,651
LEYAKY!
154,991
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56
57
58
59
60

CHRISTIAN VARESCO
BERNARD DEMATTEIS
JANEK BOKOC
FRANCOIS GONON
RICKEY GATES

DAI MATSUMOTO
MARTEN BOSTROM
NVINONNISTANN
RICARDO MEJIA
PERE AURELL BOVE

ITA
ITA
GRE
FRA
UAY.Y
JPN
FIN
GRE
MEX
ESP

154,939
154,775
154,136
153,483
152,925
151,107
149,948
149,698
148,506
148,150
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2014 TOP 100 ATHLETES BY RANK

International Skyrunning Federation

GIL PINTARELLI

JORDI BES GINESTA
FRANCOIS D'HAENE
GABRIELE ABATE

KIRIL NIKOLOV

MARTIN ANTHAMATTEN
ADRIAN ALEXANDRU BOSTAN
MATTEO PILLER HOFFER

JOSE DAVID CARDONA
MARCIN SWIERC

ITA
ESP
FRA

ITA
BUL
Sul

ROU
ITA
COL
POL

148,044
147,011
146,734
146,545
146,202
146,116
145,804
145,189
145,113
143,798

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
/8
79
80

HECTOR HAINES

PASCAL EGLI

MICHA STEINER

BRICE DELSOUILLER
FRANCO SANCASSANI
DANIELE CAPPELLETTI
GALEN BURRELL

ANDREW FALLAS

CLEMENTE BERLINGHERI
MARTIN MIKKELSEN-BARRON

GBR
SUl
SUl
FRA
ITA
ITA
USA
GBR
ITA
GBR

143,689
143,181
143,117
142,243
142,221
140,500
140,042
138,850
137,779
135,456
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2014 TOP 100 ATHLETES BY RANK

International Skyrunning Federation

PAOLO GOTTI
FERNANDO ARCA CASAL
LUCA CARRARA
NICOLAS PIANET

MIRCO BERNER

MARCO ZUNIGA

ARIS TSIPIS

NICOLAS MARTIN

PABLO MANUEL VILLA
JONATHAN ALBON

ITA

ESP

ITA

FRA
GER
UAY.Y
GRE
FRA
ESP
GBR

135,275
134,887
134,797
134,437
134,300
134,155
134,144
134,077
133,873
133,692

21
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

SAM WATSON

NIKOS KOSTOPOULOS
PAOLO BERT

JUAN PABLO RANGEL
SAFREY SUMPING

DIDIER ZAGO

MATHEO JACQUEMOUD
JOE SYMONDS

MITJA KOSOVELJ
PATRICK BRINGER

GBR
GRE
ITA
COL
MAS
FRA
FRA
GBR
SLO
FRA

133,611
133,259
132,581
132,509
132,417
131,617
130,982
130,806
130,806
130,806
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2014 TOP 100 ATHLETES BY NAME

International Skyrunning Federation

ADRIAN ALEXANDRU BOSTAN
ALEX NICHOLS

ALEXIS SEVENNEC

ALFREDO GIL GARCIA
ANDREW FALLAS

ARIS TSIPIS

ARITZ EGEA CACERES
BERNARD DEMATTEIS

BRICE DELSOUILLER

CESAR COSTA

ROU
USA
FRA
ESP
GBR
GRE
ESP
ITA
FRA
POR

145,804
218,904
202,492
214,160
138,850
134,144
225,471
154,775
142,243
170,832

51
79
38
56
76

96
21
20
28

CHRISTIAN VARESCO
CLEMENTE BERLINGHERI
CRISTOBAL ADELL ALBALAT
DAI MATSUMOTO

DANIELE CAPPELLETTI

DAVID SCHNEIDER

DIDIER ZAGO

DIMITRIOS THEODORAKAKOS
EIRIK-DAGSS@NN HAUGSNES
FABIO BAZZANA

ITA
ITA
ESP
JPN
ITA
SUl
FRA
GRE
NOR
ITA

154,939
137,779
169,618
151,107
140,500
218,415
131,617
193,549
194,788
179,655
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2014 TOP 100 ATHLETES BY NAME

International Skyrunning Federation

FERNANDO ARCA CASAL
FINLAY WILD

FLORIAN REICHERT
FRANCO SANCASSANI
FRANCOIS D'HAENE
FRANCOIS GONON
GABRIELE ABATE

GALEN BURRELL

GIL PINTARELLI

GION ANDREA BUNDI

ESP
GBR
GER

ITA
FRA
FRA

ITA
UAY.Y

ITA

SUl

134,887
174,416
169,870
142,221
146,734
153,483
146,545
140,042
148,044
158,687
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a
41
35

53
36
32
98

GREGORY VOLLET

HASSAN AIT CHAOU AITALI
HECTOR HAINES

IBAN LETAMENDI ANDUEZA
IMANOL GONI ARANBURU
IONUT ALIN ZINCA

JANEK BOKOC

JASON DELANEY

JESSED HERNANDEZ GISPERT
JOE SYMONDS

FRA
ESP
GBR
ESP
ESP
ROU
GRE
(UAY.
ESP
GBR

186,373
184,099
143,689
163,383
170,755
269,535
154,136
170,131
174,063
130,806
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2014 TOP 100 ATHLETES BY NAME

International Skyrunning Federation

JOKIN LIZEAGA MITXELENA
JONATHAN ALBON
JONATHAN WYATT

JORDI BES GINESTA

JOSE DAVID CARDONA
JOSEPH GRAY

JUAN CARLOS CARDONA
JUAN PABLO RANGEL
JULIEN RANCON

KILIAN JORNET BURGADA

ESP
GBR
NVAR
ESP
COL
UAY.Y
COL
COL
FRA
ESP

207,099
133,692
188,250
147,011
145,113
179,289
199.419
132,509
159,603
311,041

65
83

25
11
13
70

86
57

KIRIL NIKOLOV

LUCA CARRARA

LUIS ALBERTO HERNANDO
MANUEL MERILLAS MOLEDO
MARC LAUENSTEIN

MARC PINSACH RUBIROLA
MARCIN SWIERC

MARCO DE GASPERI
MARCO ZUNIGA

MARTEN BOSTROM

BUL
ITA
ESP
ESP
SUl
ESP
POL
ITA
UAY.Y
FIL

146,202
134,797
238,939
187,870
211,601
206,276
143,798
256,979
134,155
149,948
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2014 TOP 100 ATHLETES BY NAME

International Skyrunning Federation

MARTIN ANTHAMATTEN
MARTIN MIKKELSEN-BARRON
MATHEO JACQUEMOUD
MATTEO PILLER HOFFER
MICHA STEINER

MICHEL LANNE

MIRCO BERNER

MITJA KOSOVELJ

NICOLA GOLINELLI
NICOLAS MARTIN

Sul
GBR
FRA

ITA

SuUl
FRA
GER
SLO

ITA
FRA

146,116
135,456
130,982
145,189
143,117
195,646
134,300
130,806
205,641
134,077

84
92
Z0)
42
89
93
81
72
100
60

NICOLAS PIANET
NIKOS KOSTOPOULOS
OLIVER JOHNSON
OSCAR CASAL MIR
PABLO MANUEL VILLA
PAOLO BERT

PAOLO GOTTI
PASCAL EGLI

PATRICK BRINGER
PERE AURELL BOVE

FRA
GRE
GBR
AND

ESP

ITA
ITA

Sul

FRA

ESP

134,437
133,259
167,222
163,016
133,873
132,581
135,275
143,181
130,806
148,150
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2014 TOP 100 ATHLETES BY NAME

PERE RULLAN ESTARELLES
PETRO MAMO

PIOTR LOBODZINSKI
RICARDO MEJIA

RICKEY GATES

ROB JEBB

NOLINIVINOIN

ROBERT KRUPICKA
SAFREY SUMPING

SAM WATSON

International Skyrunning Federation

ESP
ERI
POL
MEX
UAY.Y
GBR
GBR
CILE
MAS
GBR

173,366
190,971
157,651
148,506
152,925
162,489
189,748
159,583
132,417
133,611

58

50
46
16
18
30
39
49

STAYROS STEFANIS

TADEI PIVK

THEOFANIS ARKOUMANIS
THIBAULT BARONIAN
THORBJ@RN LUDVIGSEN
TOFOL CASTANYER BERNAT
TOM OWENS

TORU MYAHARA

WILLIAM RODRIGUEZ

ZLAID AIT MALEK

GRE
ITA
GRE
FRA
NOR
ESP
GBR
JPN
COL
MAR

149,698
245,767
154,991
159,072
201,069
196,458
177,368
167,310
157,132
237,211



